Sunday, 14 April 2013

1 Torbay Barons Bristol Bats QEH Sports Ground 12:00
Sunday, 21 April 2013

2 Exeter Spitfires Plymouth Mariners Wilson Field 12:00

Gd2 Sunday, 28 April 2013

3 Bristol Bats Plymouth Mariners Wilson Field 12:00

4 Exeter Spitfires Torbay Barons Clennon Valley 12:00

Gd3 Sunday, 12 May 2013

5 Bristol Bats Exeter Spitfires Chadwick Field 12:00

6 Plymouth Mariners | Torbay Barons Clennon Valley 12:00

Gd4 Sunday, 19 May 2013

7 Torbay Barons Plymouth Mariners Wilson Field 12:00

8 Exeter Spitfires Bristol Bats QEH Sports Ground 12:00

Gd5 Sunday, 02 June 2013

9 Exeter Spitfires Torbay Barons Clennon Valley 12:00

10 Bristol Bats Plymouth Mariners Wilson Field 12:00

Gd6 Sunday, 16 June 2013

11 Plymouth Mariners | Torbay Barons Clennon Valley 12:00

12 Bristol Bats Exeter Spitfires Chadwick Field 12:00

Gd7 Sunday, 30 June 2013

13 Bristol Bats Torbay Barons Clennon Valley 12:00

14 Exeter Spitfires Plymouth Mariners Wilson Field 12:00

Gd8 Sunday, 14 July 2013

15 Exeter Spitfires Bristol Bats QEH Sports Ground 12:00

Gd9 Sunday, 28 July 2013

16 Plymouth Mariners | Bristol Bats QEH Sports Ground 12:00

17 Torbay Barons Exeter Spitfires Chadwick Field 12:00

Gd10 Sunday, 11 August 2013

18 Plymouth Mariners | Exeter Spitfires Chadwick Field 12:00

19 Bristol Bats Torbay Barons Clennon Valley 12:00

Gd11 Sunday, 18 August 2013

20 Torbay Barons Plymouth Mariners Wilson Field 12:00

Gd12 Sunday, 01 September 2013

21 Torbay Barons Exeter Spitfires Chadwick field 12:00

22 Plymouth Mariners | Bristol Bats QEH Sports Ground 12:00

Gd13 Sunday, 15 September 2013

23 Torbay Barons Bristol Bats QEH Sports Ground 12:00

24 Plymouth Mariners | Exeter Spitfires Chadwick Field
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